ACCIDENCE OF PRIOR PRIOR THE PRIOR TO SERVICE OF THE PRIOR OF THE PRIO	. 1 .5				E11
STEVEN D. CRIBB, 3B #206232 ATTORNEY AT LAW 700 LETSURE LANE TERPROPIEND (916) 929-0130 TERPROPIEND (9	اللا المنح			T* ==	EJ-1
SACRAMENTO, CA 95815  2008 MAY - 8 M 9: 31  FILEPRONEN 0 (916) 929 - 0130  FAX NO COMMON PLAINTIFF  ATTORNEY FOR (Wanner)  PLAINTIFF (WALTER CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SACRAMENTO SHEET AND ESSEN SCITY AND 2F CODE SACRAMENTO, A CORP.  DEFENDANT SCOTT ALAN REED, ET AL  WRIT SACRAMENTO, A CORP.  DEFENDANT SCOTT ALAN REED, ET AL  WRIT POSSESSION OF Real Property  SALE  1. To the Sheriff or Marshal of the County of: PLACER  You are directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law  2. To any registered process server: You are authorized to serve this writ only in accord with CCP 699 080 or CCP 715 040  3. (Name) NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP.  13. (Name) NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP.  14. Udgment debtor (mame and last known address)  SCOTT ALAN REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND  CO-PARTNERS DEA SER EQUITEMENT AND SEL  EQUIPMENT AND DESION, 1670 BELL ANDNUE  1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  14. Credits  15. Udgment renewed on (dates)  Additional judgment debtors on next page  15. Udgment renewed on (dates)  7 Notice of sale under this writ  a. Was has not been requested to has been requested to has been requested to has been requested to has been requested with same and selection of the same and selection on next page.  16. Udgment renewed on (dates)  7 Notice of sale under this writ  a. Was has not been requested to has been requested to have control to the sale and to find the same of the sale and the same of the sale	STEVEN D. CRIBB, ATTORNEY AT LAW	SB #206232	MI ACER COUNTY SHERIFF	FOR COURT US	EONLY
ATORIEF FOR Name ATTORIEF FOR Name ATTORIEF FOR Name ADDRESS TALE  ADDRESS TALE  WRIT BRANCHMINE LIMITED CIVIL DIVISION  PLAINTIFF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, CA 95814  WRIT  WRIT  EXECUTION (Money Judgment)  OF POSSESSION OF Personal Property  SALE  WRIT  TO the Sheriff or Marshal of the County of: PLACER  You are directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law 2 To any registered process server: You are authorized to serve this writ only in accord with CCP 699 080 or CCP 715 040  3 (Name) NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP. Is the Judgment debtor (mame and last known address)  SCOTT ALAN REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNESS DEA SAI EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN, 1670 BELL AVENUE  1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  1130, SACRAMENTO, A 95838  1140, SACRAMENTO, A 95838  1150, SACRAMENTO, A 95838  1160 This writ is issued on a sister-state judgment  1170, SACRAMENTO, CA 959080 or CCP 715 040  Mose address is shown on this form above the court's name  4 Judgment debtor (mame and last known address)  9 See next page for information on real or personal property to be delivered under a writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale  1170 This writ is issued on a sister-state judgment  1180, SACRAMENTO, CA 959080  119130, SACRAMENTO, CA 959080  110 This writ is issued on a sister-state judgment  111 CORT AND DESIGN, 1670 BELL AVENUE  1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  1170 Total judgment (per filed affidavit  1180 Total judgment (per filed affidavit  1180 Total (add 15, 16, and 17)  1191 Levying officer  (a) Add day) interest from date of writ  (at the legal rate on 15) (not on GE 6103 5 fees) in 10%  1191 Levying officer  (a) Add aday interest from date of writ  (at the legal rate on 15) (not on GE 6103 5 fees) in 10%  1192 Levying officer  (a) Add day) interest from date of writ  (at the legal rate on 15) (not on GE 6103 5 fees) in 10%  110 This writ is included in 11 and 17 (GC 6103 5 fees) in 10%  110 This writ is inc			2008 MAY -8 AM 9: 31	FILED/E	NDORSE
ASSIGNEE OF RECORD  SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SACRAMENTO  STREET AGADESS 72 0 9TH STREET  MALING ADDRESS CITY AND PPCORE  SACRAMENTO, CA 95814  BRINGAMMANE LIMITED CIVIL DIVISION  PLAINTIFF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP.  DEFENDANT  SCOTT ALAN REED, ET AL  WRIT  SALE  VOU are directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law  To use directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law  To use directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law  To use directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law  To use directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law  To use directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law  To use directed to enforce the judgment of encord  Whose address is shown on this form above the court's name  Additional judgment and last known address)  SCOTT ALAN REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND  CO-PARTINERS DEA SRI EQUIZMENT ARA SRI EQUIZMENT AND DESICH, 1670 BELL AVENUE  1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SARRON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND  CO-PARTINERS DEA SRI EQUIZMENT ARA SRI EQUIZMENT AND DESICH, 1670 BELL AVENUE  1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SARRON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND  CO-PARTINERS DEA SRI EQUIZMENT ARA SRI EQUIZMENT AND DESICH, 1670 BELL AVENUE  1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SUBJOIL (1 and 12)  SACRAMENTO  SACRAMENTO  ASSIGNATION	E-MAIL ADDRESS (Optional)		FAX NO (Optional) (916) 929-4890	J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J	1.3 2008
STREET ADDRESS CITY AND PE COOP.  PLAINTIFF. MORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP. DEFENDANT SCOTT ALAN REED, ET AL  WRIT SALE  1. To the Sheriff or Marshal of the County of: PLACER You are directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law 2. To any registered process server: You are authorized to serve this wint only in accord with CCP 699 080 or CCP 715 040 3 (Name) NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP. Is the Judgment debtor (name and last known address)  SCOTT ALAN REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SSIGN, 150° BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SSIGN, 150° BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SSIGN, 150° BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SSIGN, 150° BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SSIGN, 150° BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SSIGN, 150° BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SSIGN, 150° BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SSIGN, 150° BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SSIGN, 150° BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SSIGN, 150° BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SSIGN, 150° BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SSIGN, 150° BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  11 Total juddictor information on next page 12 Leving Office		JUDGMENT CREDITOR	<u> </u>		- 2000
PLAINTIFF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP.  SALE  WRIT SECUTION (Money Judgment) OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP.  SALE  1. To the Sheriff or Marshal of the County of: PLACER You are directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law 2. To any registered process server: You are authorized to serve this writ only in accord with CCP 699 080 or CCP 715 040 3. (Name) NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP.  Is the (X) judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown on this form above the court's name 4. Judgment debtor (name and last known address)  SCOTT ALAM REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT ARA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESTON, 1670 BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT ARA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESTON, 1670 BELL AVENUE 11 Total judgment (per filed order or memo CCP 685 090)  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT ARA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESTON, 1670 BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  11 Total judgment (per filed order or memo CCP 685 090)  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT ARA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESTON, 1670 BELL AVENUE 11 Total judgment (per filed order or memo CCP 685 090)  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT ARA SRI 11 Total judgment (per filed order or memo CCP 685 090)  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SETON, 1670 BELL AVENUE 11 Total judgment (per filed order or memo CCP 685 090)  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SETON, 1670 BELL AVENUE 11 Total judgment (per filed order or memo CCP 685 090)  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SRI 11 Total judgment (per filed order or memo CCP 685 090)  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND SRI 12 Costs after judgment (per filed order or memo CCP 685 090)  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PA	STREET ADDRESS 720	·	SACRAMENTO .		luty Clork
PLAINTIFF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP.  DEFENDANT SCOTT ALAIN REED, Personal Property  SALE  1. To the Sheriff or Marshal of the County of: PLACER You are directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law 2. To any registered process server: You are authorized to serve this writ only in accord with CCP 699 080 or CCP 715 040 3. (Name) NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP.  Is the X judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown on this form above the court's name 4. Judgment debtor (name and last known address)  SCOTT ALAIN REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SAL EQUIPMENT AKA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN, 1670 BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95938  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AKA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN, 1670 BELL AVENUE 1130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95938  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AKA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN, 1670 BELL AVENUE 1150, SACRAMENTO, CA 95938  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AKA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN, 1670 BELL AVENUE 1150, SACRAMENTO, CA 95938  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AKA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN, 1670 BELL AVENUE 1150 SUBTORIAL SALE AND STATE SALE AND	CITY AND ZIP CODE SAC				
WRIT OF POSSESSION OF Personal Property  SALE  1. To the Sheriff or Marshal of the County of: PLACER You are directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law 2. To any registered process server: You are authorized to serve this writ only in accord with CCP 699 080 or CCP 715 040 3. (Name) NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP. is the	PLAINTIFF NORTHE INC., OF SACRAM	RN CALIFORNIA C	COLLECTION SERVICE,		
Personal Property  SALE  1. To the Sheriff or Marshal of the County of: PLACER You are directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law 2. To any registered process server: You are authorized to serve this writ only in accord with CCP 699 080 or CCP 715 040 3. (Name) NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP. is the				CASE NUMBER	
1. To the Sheriff or Marshal of the County of: PLACER  You are directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your costs as provided by law  2. To any registered process server: You are authorized to serve this writ only in accord with CCP 699 080 or CCP 715 040  3. (Name) NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COLLECTION SERVICE, INC., OF SACRAMENTO, A CORP. is the X judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown on this form above the court's name and last known address)  SCOTT ALAN REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND  CCO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AKA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN, 1670 BELL AVENUE  11.30, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  11. Total judgment (per filed order or memo CCP 685 090)  SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND  CCO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AKA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN, 1670 BELL AVENUE  11. Total judgment (per filed order or memo CCP 685 090)  Additional judgment debtors on next page  5. Judgment entered on (date): 4/23/08  6. Judgment renewed on (dates)  7. Notice of sale under this writ  a. X has not been requested be has been requested (see next page)  8. Judint debtor information on next page.  SEALI  SEA	OF	POSSESSION OF	Personal Property		
SHARON REED AS INDIVIDUALS AND  CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AKA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN, 1670 BELL AVENUE  #130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  Additional judgment debtors on next page  Judgment entered on (date): 4/23/08  Notice of sale under this writ a. X has not been requested b has been requested b has been requested (see next page)  Modifice of sale under this writ a. Thotal judgment (per filed order or memo CCP 685 090)  Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  Subtotal (subtract 14 from 13)  Subtotal (subtract 14 from 15)  Subtotal (subtract 14 from	CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN	EQUIPMENT AKA SRI , 1670 BELL AVENUE	delivered under a writ of the street of the	of possession or sold und sister-state judgment	ler a writ of sale
CO-PARTNERS DBA SRI EQUIPMENT AKA SRI EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN, 1670 BELL AVENUE #130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  Additional judgment debtors on next page  Judgment entered on (date): 4/23/08  Notice of sale under this writ a. X has not been requested b has been requested (see next page)  May - 2 2008  Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  S 9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  9, 689.9  15 Credits  Subtotal (subtract 14 from 13)  Subtotal (add 15, 16, and 17)  S 9, 689.9  9, 689.9  15 Credits  Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  S 9, 689.9  9, 689.9  15 Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  S 9, 689.9  9, 689.9  16 Interest after judgment (per filed affidavit CCP 685 050) (not on GC 6103 5 fees) .\$  17 Fee for issuance of writ  18 Total (add 15, 16, and 17)  S 9, 704.9  19 Levying officer  (a) Add daily interest from date of writ  (at the legal rate on 15) (not on GC 6103 5 fees) of 10 %  GC 6103 5 fees) of 10 %  Comparison of the state of the	SHARON REED AS INDIV	 IDUALS AND	12 Costs after judgment (per file	ed order or	9,689.9
#130, SACRAMENTO, CA 95838  Additional judgment debtors on next page  Judgment entered on (date): 4/23/08    Judgment renewed on (dates)   15 Subtotal (subtract 14 from 13)   \$ 9,689.9			13 Subtotal (add 11 and 12)	\$	9,689.9
CCP 685 050) (not on GC 6103 5 fees)\$    Judgment renewed on (dates)   17   Fee for issuance of writ			15 Subtotal (subtract 14 from 13	3)\$	9,689.9
18 Total (add 15, 16, and 17)			CCP 685 050) (not on GC 61	103 5 fees)\$	15.0
a. X has not been requested b has been requested (see next page) 8 Joint debtor information on next page.  [SEAL] (a) Add daily interest from date of writ (at the legal rate on 15) (not on GC 6103 5 fees) of 10% (b) Pay directly to court costs included in 11 and 17 (GC 6103 5, 68511 3, CCP 699 520(i))  The amounts called for in items 11–19 are different for each definition of the court costs included in 11 and 17 (GC 6103 5, 68511 3, CCP 699 520(i))  Solution  Issued on (date)  Issued on (date)  MAY -2 2008  Clerk, by	<del></del>	• •	18 <b>Total</b> (add 15, 16, and 17) .		15.0 9,704.9
SEAL)  GC 6103 5 fees) of 10%  (b) Pay directly to court costs included in  11 and 17 (GC 6103 5, 68511 3, CCP  699 520(i))			* *	ate of writ	
(b) Pay directly to court costs included in  11 and 17 (GC 6103 5, 68511 3, CCP  699 520(i)).  20. The amounts called for in items 11–19 are different for each degree of the court of the	b has been reque	ested (see next page)	(at the legal rate on 15) (i	not on	2.6
699 520(i))\$  20. The amounts called for in items 11–19 are different for each dependence of these amounts are stated for each dependence of Attachment 20 lissued on (date) MAY - 2 2008 Clerk, by			(b) Pay directly to court costs	s included in	
Issued on (date) MAY - 2 2008 Clerk, by June , De			699 520(ı))	\$ r in items 11–19 are diffe	
NOTICE TO PERSON SERVED: SEE NEXT PAGE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION.		1	<del></del>	MILLE //	////
	30 18002 10H3	Issued on (date)	<u>ΜΑΥ - 2 2008</u> Clerk, by	WWW In L	, De

Form Approved for Optional Use Judicial Council of California EJ-130 [Rev January 1, 2006]

JIN 132008

			<u>EJ-130</u>
PLAINTIFF:	1	CASE NUMBER	
- DEFENDANT <sup>.</sup>			
— Ite	ms continued from page	1—	
21 X Additional judgment debtor (name and la	st known address;		
'	• •		
I	1 1		
22 <b>Notice of sale</b> has been requested by <i>(nan</i>	ne and address)		-
22 Notice of sale has been requested by (nan	and address,		
	,		
1	1 1		
			-
23 Joint debtor was declared bound by the ju a on (date)	dgment (CCP 989-994)	a on (date).	
b name and address of joint debtor		b name and address of joint debtor	
	. ] [		
1	1 1		
cadditional costs against certain join	t debtors (itemize):		_
24 (Writ of Possession or Writ of Sale) Judgm		<del>-</del>	<b>6011</b>
a Possession of real property. The com  (1) The Prejudgment Claim of I	,	(Check (1) or rved in compliance with CCP 415 46	(2)):
		claimants, and other occupants of the premise OT served in compliance with CCP 415 46.	<b>9</b> S
(a) \$ wa	s the daily rental value on th	ne date the complaint was filed	
(b) The court will hear object dates (specify):	ctions to enforcement of the	e judgment under CCP 1174 3 on the following	
b Possession of personal property			
if delivery cannot be had, then  Sale of personal property	for the value (itemize in 9e)	specified in the judgment or supplemental ord	ier
d Sale of real property			
e Description of property			
•			
N WRIT OF EXECUTION OR SALE Your rights an	IOTICE TO PERSON SERV d duties are indicated on the		) )
WRIT OF POSSESSION OF PERSONAL PROF officer will make a demand upon you for the prop	PERTY If the levying officer	is not able to take custody of the property, the	e levyini
and meaning and empert for the volue of the property	consisted in the underseat.	as in a supplemental ander	noicea

as a money judgment for the value of the property specified in the judgment or in a supplemental order. WRIT OF POSSESSION OF REAL PROPERTY If the premises are not vacated within five days after the date of service on the

occupant or, if service is by posting, within five days after service on you, the levying officer will remove the occupants from the real property and place the judgment creditor in possession of the property. Except for a mobile home, personal property remaining on the premises will be sold or otherwise disposed of in accordance with CCP 1174 unless you or the owner of the property pays the judgment creditor the reasonable cost of storage and takes possession of the personal property not later than 15 days after the time the judgment creditor takes possession of the premises

A Claim of Right to Possession form accompanies this writ (unless the Summons was served in compliance with CCP 415 46)

## **Return to Court Writ of Execution**

This return to court represents a report of the levying officer's actions and an accounting of amounts collected plus costs incurred pursuant to the requirements of Section 699.560 CCP or Section 488.130 CCP.

**Court: Sacramento County Superior Court-Sacramento** 

Case No: 34200800002971

Case: Northern California Collection Svs Inc of Sacramento A Corp

Levying Officer 2008001390

Scott Alan Reed et al

File Number.

Attorney, Northern California Collection Service

700 Leisure Lane

Sacramento, CA 95815

Judgment Debtor

Levy Date

\$0.00

Levy Type

**Execution - Bank Levy** 

Garnishee

Amount of All

See Writ of Execution for Name 5/9/2008 of Judgment Debtor

Westamerica Bank

\$9,774.07

\$9,764.07

Remarks: all collected but accrued interest/fees

Collection of Money

	Original/Accrued Amount(A)	Paid/ Credits(B)	Deficit(C)
Judgment Amount Due	\$9,689.92	\$9,678.72	\$11.20
2 Interest Calculated on Line 15b of Writ	\$50.41	\$50.35	\$0.06
3 Writ Fees	\$1 <b>5.00</b>	\$15.00	\$0.00
4. Reimbursable Fees and Expenses	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$10.00
5. Line 19b Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6 Totals (Line 1 + 2 + 3 + 4 + 5)	\$9,795.33	\$9,774.07	\$21.26

Received from All Garnishments and Levies	Creditor Credit		Returned to Garnishee from Exemption/Refund		Total Received/ Credits(6B)	
\$9,774.07	+	\$0.00	-	\$0.00	=	\$9,774.07
Total Received/ Credits(6B)		tor Credit Bid	Undistributed to Creditor/Attorney	Funds Retained to Cover Costs or Sent to Court		Paid to Creditor/Attorney

\$0.00

Edward N. Bonner, Sheriff-Coroner-Marshal

County of Placer

\$10.00

State of California? Coral

Auburn, CA 6/11/2008

\$9,774.07